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FREDERICKSBURG
REGIONAL TRANSIT

SOUTHERN

STAFFORD
COUNTY

SERVING:

FRED Central
England Run

Olde Forge Shopping Center
GEICO

Monday - Friday
Effective July 15, 2015

(540) 372-1222

www.rideFRED.com



Stop #

D2

FRED Central / Olde Forge / England Run / Geico

FRED Central

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

451

Olde Forge Dr./ Warrenton Rd. *D2*

8:10am

9:10am

10:10am

11:10am

12:10pm

1:10pm

2:10pm

3:10pm

4:10pm

5:10pm

6:10pm

7:10pm

561

South Gateway Dr. @ Target

452

Warrenton Rd. / McLane Dr. @ Clarion Inn

453

Warrenton Rd. / Falls Run Dr.

454

England Run S/C @ Taco Bell

455

England Run Shopping Center @ Goodwill

456

Plantation Drive / Lancelot Lane

458

Plantation Drive / Knights Court

500

Plantation Dr. / Sheffield St. @ English Oaks

460

Plantation Drive / Goshen Drive

461

Plantation Drive / Spruce Lane

462

Plantation Drive / Lyons Blvd.

463

Plantation Drive / Newcastle Place

459

Plantation Drive / Hastings Dr.

464

Lichfield Blvd. / Rugby Road

457

Lichfield Blvd. / McKendree Court

465

Seabring Dr / Spring Knoll Plaza @ McDonalds

466

Celebrate Virginia Shopping Center @ Giant

14

Geico

8:35am

9:35am

10:35am

11:35am

12:35pm

1:35pm

2:35pm

3:35pm

4:35pm

5:35pm

6:35pm

7:35pm

451

Olde Forge Dr. / Warrenton Rd. *D2*

8:45am

9:45am

10:45am

11:45am

12:45pm

1:45pm

2:45pm

3:45pm

4:45pm

5:45pm

5:45pm

7:45pm

449

Warrenton Rd. / Quarels Rd.

167

Jeff. Davis Hwy. @ Stratford Square Apt.

FRED Central

9:00 *1*

10:00 *1*

11:00 *1*

12:00 *1*

1:00 *1*

2:00 *1*

3:00 *1*

4:00 *2*

5:00 *1*

6:00 *1*

7:00 *1*

8:00pm

Bold Print Indicates Time Point
*1* = Transfer to D5
*2* = Transferto D5 & C2

Note: Traffic, weather and other causes may delay times.
Routes Operate Monday-Friday, except Holidays

Effective: July 2015

Printed 8/5/2015



