



## SOUTHERN STAFFORD COUNTY

SERVING:

FRED Central
England Run
Olde Forge Shopping Center
GEICO

Monday - Friday Effective July 15, 2015

(540) 372-1222 www.rideFRED.com

Stop#	D2	FRED Central / Olde Forge / England Run / Geico											
	FRED Central	8:00am	9:00am	10:00am	11:00am	plonder of the last			3:00pm	4:00pm	5:00pm	6:00pm	7:00pm
451	Olde Forge Dr. / Warrenton Rd. *D2*	8:10am	9:10am	10:10am	11:10am	12:10pm	1:10pm	2:10pm	3:10pm	4:10pm	5:10pm	6:10pm	7:10pm
561	South Gateway Dr. @ Target												
	Warrenton Rd. / McLane Dr. @ Clarion Inn												
453	Warrenton Rd. / Falls Run Dr.												
454	England Run S/C @ Taco Bell												
455	England Run Shopping Center @ Goodwill												
456	Plantation Drive / Lancelot Lane												
458	Plantation Drive / Knights Court												
500	Plantation Dr. / Sheffield St. @ English Oaks												
460	Plantation Drive / Goshen Drive												
461	Plantation Drive / Spruce Lane												
462	Plantation Drive / Lyons Blvd.												
463	Plantation Drive / Newcastle Place												
459	Plantation Drive / Hastings Dr.												
464	Lichfield Blvd. / Rugby Road												
457	Lichfield Blvd. / McKendree Court	1											
465	Seabring Dr / Spring Knoll Plaza @ McDonalds												
466	Celebrate Virginia Shopping Center @ Giant	Committee Commit											
14	Geico	8:35am	9:35am	10:35am	11:35am	12:35pm	1:35pm	2:35pm	3:35pm	4:35pm	5:35pm	6:35pm	7:35pm
451	Olde Forge Dr. / Warrenton Rd. *D2*	8:45am	9:45am	10:45am	11:45am	12:45pm	1:45pm	2:45pm	3:45pm	4:45pm	5:45pm	5:45pm	7:45pm
449	Warrenton Rd. / Quarels Rd.												
157	Jeff. Davis Hwy. @ Stratford Square Apt.												
1	FRED Central	9:00 *1*	10:00 *1*	11:00 *1*	12:00 *1*	1:00 *1*	2:00 *1*	3:00 *1*	4:00 *2*	5:00 *1*	6:00 *1*	7:00 *1*	8:00pm

Bold Print Indicates Time Point

\*1\* = Transfer to D5

\*2\* = Transfer to D5 & C2

Note: Traffic, weather and other causes may delay times. Routes Operate Monday-Friday, except Holidays

Effective: July 2015